



Legacy Boys Basketball

## 2023-2024 Basketball Sponsor and Game Program Advertising

Business name:			
LHS Players Name:			
<u>Advertising Levels:</u>	Saber Club Gold Black White	\$750 \$500 \$250 \$100	

\*Deadline is November 24th, 2023 to get into the game program. Anything after this date will still get all other advertising as listed below.

## Benefits of each level of advertising and support:

<u>Saber Club:</u> LARGE Advertiser Logo displayed in Game Program, on LHS Boys Basketball Web Page, Sponsor of the day on LHS Boys Basketball Facebook Page (10 times). Advertiser Name will be displayed on the digital board in the gym during games. Named sponsor of the game with PA announcement at a home game during halftime. Additional advertising during WDA and State on all social media platforms.

<u>Gold:</u> Advertiser Logo (less prominent than Saber Club) displayed in Game Program, on LHS Boys Basketball Web Page, and Sponsor of the day on LHS Boys Basketball Facebook Page (6 times).

<u>Black:</u> Advertiser Logo displayed in Game Program, on LHS Boys Basketball Web Page and Sponsor of the day on LHS Boys Basketball Facebook Page (3 times).

White: Advertiser name listed on LHS Boys Basketball Facebook & Web Page

Please submit <u>CHECKS</u> and <u>THIS FORM</u>, checks payable to LHS Boys Basketball Boosters. If mailing form, please send to:

Kathy Torske ATTN: LHS Boys Basketball Boosters 7703 Gray Fox Lane Bismarck, ND 58503

LHS Boys Basketball Booster is a 501(c)(3)

Thank you for your support of Saber Athletics! SABER PRIDE!!